CEPS-M Series
Emergency Lighting Inverter System
•   UL 924 Listed
•   UL 924 Self-Testing & Self-Diagnostics
•   High Efficiency System
•   Compatible with Incandescent, Fluorescent, LED & Quartz
•   Input Fuse and Battery Fuse Protection
•   90 Minute Run Time

Batteries
(lbs / kg)
Number
of
Batteries
Voltage
(VDC)
Width
(in / cm)
Height
(in / cm)
Depth
(in / cm)
Weight
(lbs / kg)
CEPS-175W Recessed Wall Mount 175 16.25 / 41.275 19.75 / 50.165 6.5 / 16.51 30 / 13.6 25 / 11.4 1 12 55 / 25
CEPS-175W Standard 175 14.25 / 36.195 17.75 / 45.085 6.5 / 16.51 30 / 13.6 25 / 11.4 1 12 55 / 25
CEPS-350W 350 19 / 48.26 22 / 55.88 9.25 / 23.495 50 / 22.7 50 / 22.7 2 24 100 / 45.4
CEPS-550W 550 19 / 48.26 22 / 55.88 9.25 / 23.495 55 / 24.9 75 / 34.0 3 36 130 / 59
CEPS-750W 750 25.25 / 64.135 22 / 55.88 9.25 / 23.495 80 / 36.3 100 / 45.4 4 48 180 / 81.7
CEPS-1100W 1100 26 / 66.04 25.3 / 64.262 10.125 / 25.718 87 / 39.5 159 / 72 4 48 246 / 111.5
B-12201915007 Wicks Blvd. San Leandro, CA 94577 | 1-800-982-4587 | techsupport@lvscontrols.com | www.lvscontrols.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS